FIRST NAME
Brandon
Edward
Jefirey
Carter
Brian
Alan
Frederick
Damicn
Troy
Daniel
trving
Zachary

Chris
Lenore
Bruce
Eiizabeth
Clarence
Meiinda
Teresa
Alexander
Johanna
Katherine
Susan

Yvonne

David
Diana
Susan

LAST NAME
Stroy
Hastie
Jones
Stewart
Bames
Berliner
Gittes.
Clifford
Daucet
Jabe
Marks
Bertke
Kopech
Lynn
Sherman
Mas
Marshall

Dominy
Riddelt
Handler
Wexnes
Pennington
Shamansky
Stavrof!
Johnsen

Dye

Carie
Kennedy
Mathes
Day-Achauer
Trinoskey
Luetws
Coglianase
Deloss
Corso
Schottenstein
Meredith
Crane

Kaufman

CONTRIBUTING ENTITY
Brandon Shroy CO, LLC
Hastie Legal, LLC

The Gittes Law Group

Sabol Mallory LLC
Murcay Murphy Moul & Basi, LLP
Ross, Midian & Breitmayer. LLC

Jaremy Dodgion Attarney At Law Co., LPA

Wilis Law Fim LLC
Kephart Fisher LLC

Huey Defense Firm LLC

Blake Law Firm Co, LLC
Maguire Schneider Hassay LLP
Dominy Law Firm, LLC

Fiddell Law LLC

SMD H LS Bonding Co LLC

Samuel Shamansky CO LPA
Joffray T Stavroff & Co.. LLC
Oickinson Wright PLLC
Dickinson Wright PLLC
Dickinson Wright PLLC
Dickinson Wright PLLC
Dickinson Wright PLLC

White Caste PAC

Dye Law Office
Orange Barrel Media, LLC
IKE Smart City LLC

Mark Collins Co., LPA

Cormerslone Consulling Services, LLC

Kennedy Partners, LLC

$5C PAC State of Ohio
Kawfman Communities LLC
Huntington PAC

PAC REGISTRATION NUMBER

C00112623

CP878

CD0165589

ADDRESS

501 S High St

1421 W 3rd Ave

83 Oxford

7832 Calverton Sq

4077 Delancy Park Or
3445 London Lancaster Rd
723 Qak St

601 City Park Ave, Apt 2
5070 Breckenhurst Dr
6463 Rivers Edge Dr

985 Chenmyfieid Ave

2738 Folkstone Rd

208 Green Springs Dr
175 S. Roosevelt Ave
175 S Meride rd

330 S High St

324 Fallis Rd

4137 Ciairmont Rd

713 S. Front St

231 E Sycamare st

844 S Front St

743 S Front St

1114 Dublin Rd

846'S, High St

1188 S High St

141 E Town ST, Suite 200
207 North 4th St

3240 Henderson Rd, Ste B
580 S high St, Suite 200
1650 Lake Shors Dr, Suite 150
1900 Polaris Pkwy

1335 Dublin Rd, Suite 220A
571 'S High St

1 Whitebam Rd

4449 Easton Way, 2nd FI
523 $ Third St

492 S High St

150 E Gay St. Suite 2400
150 E Gay St, Suite 2400
150 € Gay St, Suite 2400
150 € Gay St. Suite 2400
150 € Gay St, Suite 2400
66 E Prescott St

221 N Front St, #211

555 W Goodale St

439 S Drexel Ave

555 S 3rd St

250 N Hartford Ave

250 N Hartiord Ave

492 S High St, 3d Fi

555 8 3rd 8t

50 W Broad St, Ste 1111
75 Keswick Dr

1021 Grandview Ave
5951 Luccis Court

3180 Fisher Road

5015 mason raad

10395 Pagoda Way

181 E Mithoff St

721 North High Street
1000 S. Dawson ave
3902 McKintey Street Northwest
279 North Columbia Avenue
2715 Floribunda Drive
8939 Riverside Dr Apt 2
5352 Indian Hitl Rd

6335 Plesenton Drive
1309 Dumness Ct.

5717 Flintiock Lane

921 Cherryfield Avenue
451 Glenmont Avenue
3055 Glerwich Pkwy
4300 E 5th Ave

30 Warren St

415 High St

1435 Newell Ct.

2519 Schaaf Dr

930 Greenridge Road

cry
Columbus.
Columbus.
Grosse Pointe Shores
New Albany
Dublin
Grovaport
Columbus.
Calumbus
Hidiard
Lewis Canter
Columbus.
Calumbus.
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus.
Cotumbus
Columbus.
Calumbus
Columbus
Columbus.
Columbus
Columbus.
Columbus.
Columbus.
Columbus.
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
COlumbus
COlumbus
COlumbus
COlumbus
New Altany
Columbus
Columbus.
Columbus
Calumbus
Cotumbus
Columbus.
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus.
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus,
New Atbany
Grandview Heights
Columbus.
Columbus,
Canal Winchester
Plain City
Calumbus
Columbus
Columbus.
Washington
Columbus.
Columbus
Powel
Dublin
Worthington
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Calumbus
Calumbus
Columbus
Calumbus
Columbus
Calumbus
Columbus
Columbus

191 W. Nationwiie Bivd Suite 300 COLUMBUS

90 Ashbourne Rd

Bexiey
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OH
OoH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
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OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OoH
OH
OH
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OH
OH
oH
OH
OH
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OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
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QH
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OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
QH
OH
OH
OH
OH
oC
OH
OH
OH
OR
QH
OH
OH
OH
OH
QH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OoH
OH

2P

EMPLOYER OCCUPATION OR LABOR ORGANIZATION
43215 Brandron Stwoy Co.. LLC/Atomey
43212 Hastie Legal, LLC/Attorneay

48236 Jones Day/Atiarney

43054 DRK Foundation/Diractor

43016 Brian W Barnes & Co. Inc/Owner
43125 Thompson Hine/Attorney

43205 The Gittes Law Group/Atiomey

43206 James Arnold & Associates/Attorney
43026 Doucet & Assoclates Co, LPA/Attomey
43035 Jabe Law FirmvAtlomey

43235 Irving B Marks & Associates/Atiomey
43220 MWD Cansulting. Inc./Attormey

43235 SeltiAtiorny

43209 1ca Millar/Atiorney

43209 SeirAttomy

43215 SeitAtomy

43214 SeiConsuitant

43220 Janes DayiAtiomey

43206 The Law Offices of Sala & Piatt, Inc./Attomey
43206 Williams & Schoenberger Co., LLC/Attorney
43206 SeitAttomey

43206 Sabol Makory LLC/Attormey

43215 Mutray Murphy Moul & Basi, LLP/Altomay
43206 Ross, Midian & Breitmayer, LLC/Attomey
43206 Sei/Atiormey

43215 Willis Law Firm LLC/Atiomey

43215 Kephart Fisher LLC/Attoray

43220 SeifAtiomey

43215 SetAtiomey

43204 Maguire Schneider Hassay LLP/Attomey
43240 SaiAtiomey

43215 SelAttormey

43215 S M D H L S Bonding Ca LLC/Owner
43054 SePhilantwopist

43219 SelAttorney

43215 Selt/Attorney

43215 SeltiAtoroey

43215 Dickinson Wright PLLC/Attomey
43215 Dickinson Wright PLLC/Attormey
43215 Dickinson Wright PLLC/Attomey
43215 Dickinson Wright PLLC/Attarey
43215 Dickinson Wright PLLG/Attormey
43215 Biomat Mid Ohio Inc/Distributor

43215 Kegler, Brown, Hal, RitteriAttomey
43215

43209 Root Insurance Company/Chief Brand Officer
43215 Oya Law Office/Atiornay

43222 Orange Barrel Media, LLC/Owner
43222 \KE Smart City LLC/Owner

43215 Sei¥Atiomey

43215 Dye Law Office/Attorney

43215 Comerstone Consulting Services, LLC/Consultant
43054 Kennedy Partners, LLG/Owner

43212 Not Employed

43228 The United Methodist Church/Clergy
43204 | Mark Sports/Manufacturer's rep
43110 Not Employed

43084 City of Columbus/Atiomey

43208 Hot Chicken Takeaver/Founder

43215 Corso and Gallicechio Ventures'Owner
43209 Retired

20015 Bruce Mersdith, Inc./President

43209 Retired

43209 Retired

43065 Not Employed

43017 SeiCansultant

43085 Sel’Physician

43235 Not Employad

43213 Not Employed

43235 OLAF/Attorney

43214 Battelle/Communications

43221 The Wood Companies/Owner

43219

43215 Kaufman Communities LLC/Owner
43215

43228 Not Employed

43209 Not Emplayed

43235 Not Empioyed

43215 Dinsmore & Shohl LLP/Atiomey
43209 Retired

FORM OF CONTRIBUTION
Check
Check
Credit
Credit
Chack
Check
Check
Credit
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check

Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check

Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Chech
Credit
Check
Check
Chack
Check

Check
Check
Credit
Credit

Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Cradit
Credit

Check
Check
Credit
Credit
Credit
Cradit
Credit

DATE OF CONTRIBUTION

101112018

101112018

10212018

10/8/2018

10/9/2018

10972018
101512018
1011672018
101712018
10017/2018
1011772018
1011772018
1011772018
1011772018
1011712018
101772018
101712018
101772018
1011712018
1041712018
1001712018
1001712018
1001712018
1011712018
101712018
101712018
101772018
1041772018
1041772018
1011772018
1011772018
1011772018
101712018
102212013
10/2412018
102972018
102972018
10/30/2018
10/30/2018
103012018
10/30/2018
10/30/2018
10/30/2018

11/6/2018
111372018
11132018
1171372018
1111372018
1111372018
1172112018

121312018

12/4/2018

121412018

12/4/2018

12/4/2018

12152018

12502018
121102018
1211272018
121132018
121302018
1201412018
1211412018
12/14/2018
12/15/2018
12/15/2018
12/15/2018
12/15/2018
1211512018
1211612018
1211612018
121712018
12119/2018
122172018
12/21/2018
12/20/2018
1212012018
1212012018
1212112018
1212612018

AMOUNT

PPN A DD NN DNV DDAANNANNAINUNADNANNNDDANBANNNBADNNUBANADDADNNNDABNNADANANRADNABNBDANDADAAANN A N®

500.00
500.00
300.00
500.00
250.00
100.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
250.00
500.00
250,00
500.00
100.00
500,00
500.00
250.00
1,000.00
1.000.00
2,000.00
500.00
500.00
250.00
500.00
500.00
1.000.00
250.00
500.00
500.00
2.500.00
250.00
2,500.00
500.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
1,000.00
250.00
500.00
500.00
350.00
5.000.00
5.000.00
500.00
100.00
500.00
1,000.00
2500
100.00
3.00
10.00
150.00
250.00
1,000.00
25.00
10000
2500
2500
10,00
10.00
100.00
25.00
2500
250.00
100.00

1,000.00

1.000.00
1,000.00
10.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
350.00

EVENT DATE  SCHEDULE CQDE

31A
A
A
31A
31A
NA
A
A
9/26/2018 E
9/26/2018 NE
9126/2018 3E
9/26/2018 31E
9/26/2018 31E
9/26/2018 31E
9/26/2018 31E
9/26/2018 I1E
$/26/2018 31E
9/26/2018 31E
912672018 31E
9/26/2018 31E
9/26/2018 31E
9/26/2018 31E
9/26/2018 31E
9/26/2018 31E
9i26/2018 31E
8/26/2018 I1E
9/26/2018 31E
9/26/2018 31E
9/26/2018 31€
9/26/2018 1IE
9/26/2018 NE
9/26/2018 31E
9126/2018 31E
MNA
A
3tA
NA
31A
1A
3tA
31A
31A
31A
31A
A
31A
31A
INA
A
A
A
1A
31A
A
A
31A
A
A
A
31A
31A
A
31A
31A
A
31A
31A
A
A
A
1A
A
31A
A
A
JA
A
A
A
NA



